
*** PAYROLL WEB SITE REPORT ***   CULDESAC JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT #342 01/18/26  10:04:32 AM  PAGE    1
(Date Rng: 01/01/26 - 01/31/26)

CHECK# DATE NAME GROSS PAY CITY ST ZIP

drct-dpst 01/15/26 ARNETT, KELLEY J 511.92 CULDESAC ID 83524
drct-dpst 01/15/26 CICRICH, CAITLIN MARIE 5,641.66 LEWISTON ID 83501
drct-dpst 01/15/26 DVORAK, JESSY J 2,201.61 LEWISTON ID 83501
drct-dpst 01/15/26 FALK, NICOLE MARIE 6,750.00 LEWISTON ID 83501
drct-dpst 01/15/26 FELGENHAUER, ALAN G 5,041.67 GREENACRES WA 99016
drct-dpst 01/15/26 FELTON, LINDSEY RAE 6,141.65 LEWISTON ID 83501
drct-dpst 01/15/26 FREI, LACEY 4,958.33 CULDESAC ID 83524
drct-dpst 01/15/26 FREI, MADISON ANN 4,500.00 GREENCREEK ID 83533
drct-dpst 01/15/26 GIBBS, MELANIE J 2,701.07 CULDESAC ID 83524
drct-dpst 01/15/26 HADLEY, JESSICA LYNN 4,316.66 Clarkston WA 99403
drct-dpst 01/15/26 HENDREN, KAYLA ANN 3,280.00 LEWISTON ID 83501
drct-dpst 01/15/26 HEWETT, KELLEY M 180.00 CULDESAC ID 83524
drct-dpst 01/15/26 HIZEY, KRISTINE KATHLEEN 2,077.92 CULDESAC ID 83524
drct-dpst 01/15/26 HUNT, CAROL L 2,161.58 CULDESAC ID 83524
drct-dpst 01/15/26 JOLLY, MICHAEL C 146.90 CULDESAC ID 83524
drct-dpst 01/15/26 JOLLY, TARA S 4,591.66 CULDESAC ID 83524
drct-dpst 01/15/26 KESSLER, KENNETH KALINE 2,083.33 LEWISTON ID 83501
drct-dpst 01/15/26 LOVEJOY, MOLLEE LYNN 4,316.66 LEWISTON ID 83501
drct-dpst 01/15/26 MCKINNEY, GARY 5,645.66 CLEARWATER ID 83552
drct-dpst 01/15/26 MIRELES, STORMY DAWN 2,905.50 CULDESAC ID 83524
drct-dpst 01/15/26 MULLEN, JEFFERY SCOTT 5,308.33 LEWISTON ID 83501
drct-dpst 01/15/26 NEELY, ALICIA 2,721.51 LEWISTON ID 83501
drct-dpst 01/15/26 NEELY, JOHN CURTIS 2,721.51 LEWISTON ID 83501
drct-dpst 01/15/26 PARKER, KALA 6,199.99 CULDESAC ID 83524
drct-dpst 01/15/26 ROMINE, SHELLY L 6,474.99 Clarkston WA 99403
drct-dpst 01/15/26 SCRIMSHER, MINDY LOU 2,228.09 CULDESAC ID 83524
drct-dpst 01/15/26 SCRIMSHER, TYSON WILLIAM 3,965.83 LEWISTON ID 83501
drct-dpst 01/15/26 SEAY, RUSSELL D 5,000.00 LEWISTON ID 83501
drct-dpst 01/15/26 SMITH, CODY DAVID 2,481.13 CULDESAC ID 83524
drct-dpst 01/15/26 SMITH, JACLYN JO 4,166.66 LEWISTON ID 83501
drct-dpst 01/15/26 SMITH, STACI LAURA 2,446.49 CULDESAC ID 83524
drct-dpst 01/15/26 ST ONGE, KARISSA DEANNE 5,775.00 CULDESAC ID 83524
drct-dpst 01/15/26 TAYLOR, NATALEE RAE 4,408.33 LEWISTON ID 83501
drct-dpst 01/15/26 TEFFT, JENNIFER NICHOLE 5,475.00 LEWISTON ID 83501
drct-dpst 01/15/26 WEEKS, IVAN NATHAN 5,241.00 REUBENS ID 83548
019102 01/15/26 GIBBS, JOHN E 380.00 CULDESAC ID 83524


